

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No.43 of 2015

RELIANCE TELECOM LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH T.C.(C) No. 64/2015

T.C.(C) No. 65/2015

Date: 13/05/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
T.C. 65/15 Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Chattopadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Stephanie V. Sonawane, adv.  
Mr. Nidhiram Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

TC 43/15 & 64/15 Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.  
Ms. Stephanie Sonawane, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. Robin V.S., Adv.  
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing resumed.

Put up the matter for further hearing tomorrow  
(14.05.2015).

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master