

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 43/2015

RELIANCE TELECOM LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 64/2015

T.C.(C) No. 65/2015

Date : 11/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Chindambram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.
Ms. Sadapoorna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Signature Not VerifiedMs. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.08.17
16:39:28 IST

Mr. Ritin Ray, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

2

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kale, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Karnail Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2015.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master