

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 43/2015

RELIANCE TELECOM LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 64/2015

T.C.(C) No. 65/2015

Date : 06/10/2015 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.,
in TC 43 & 64 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Of 2015 Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Sadapurna Mukharjee, Adv.
Mr. Chaitnya Safaya, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.
for Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

In TC 65/2015 Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harsh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Chattopadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Vidhur Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Nidhiram Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Z.L. Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
(UOI) Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Jha, Adv.
for Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

for Tata Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Teleservices Ltd. Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
& for Tata Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Teleservices (M) Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Ltd. Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

for Reliance Jio Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, AOR
 Mr. Raghav Shankar, Adv.

For TRAI Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR

for Vodafone Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
 Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
 Mr. Neil Hildreth, Adv.
 Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
 Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written Submissions to be filed within a week from today.

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS